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REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 X1712001 BASE LOWER

2 X1712002 BASE UPPER

3 X1712003 DISC TABLE

4 X1712004 FRONT GRADUATED SCALE
5 X1712005 REAR GRADUATED SCALE

6 X1712006 DISC DUST HOOD

7 X1712007 DISC GUARD

8 X1712008 DISC

9 X1712009 FRONT BRACKET

10 | X1712010 REAR BRACKET

11 | X1712011 GRADUATED SCALE

12 | X1712012 SCALE INDICATOR

13 | X1712013 BEARING FIXED PLATE

14 | X1712014 BELT TABLE

15 | X1712015 LEFT SCALE PLATE

16 | X1712016 RIGHT SCALE PLATE

17 | X1712017 BELT DUST HOOD

18 | X1712018 KNOB BOLT M6-1 X 12

19 | XPS22 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 5/5"
20 | X1712020 RIGHT GRADUATED SCALE BASE
21 | X1712021 GRADUATED SCALE

22 | XPSB112M | CAP SCREW Mé6-1 X 15 LH
23 | X1712023 MOTOR

23-1 | X1712023-1| MOTOR FAN COVER

23-2 | X1712023-2| CAPACITOR 45 MFD 250 VAC
23-3 | X1712023-3| CAPACITOR COVER
23-4|X1712023-4| MOTOR FAN
23-5|X1712023-5| MOTOR CORD

23-6 | X1712024 SWITCH BOX

25 | X1712025 SWITCH

26 | XPB11 HEX BOLT 3/+"-18 X 1 /2"
27 | X1712027 TILTING FIXED BRACKET

28 | X1712028 CONNECTION BLOCK

29 | X1712029 SANDING PLATEN

30 | X1712030 RIGHT/LEFT CABINET PANEL
31 | X1712031 FRONT/REAR CABINET PANEL
32 | XPSS11 SET SCREW "/4"-20 X /4"

33 | XP6202 BALL BEARING 620277

34 | X1712034 BEARING CAP 620277
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REF PART # DESCRIPTION
35 | X1712035 BELT CHANGE HANDLE
36 | X1712036 BELT TENSION LEVER

37 | XXPWO7 FLAT WASHER /16"

38 | XP6201 BALL BEARING 6201

39 | X1712039 DRIVEN ROLLER

40 | XPLNO2 LOCK NUT "/4"-20

41 | XPRO3M EXT RETAINING RING 12ZMM
42 | X1712042 DRIVE ROLLER BRACKET
43 | XPRP32M ROLL PIN 6 X 40

44 | X1712044 BRACKET SHAFT

45 | X1712045 DRIVE ROLLER

46 | X1712046 KNOB BOLT '/4-20 X 3/s"
47 | X1712047 STOP FENCE

48 | X1712048 KNOB BOLT M8-1.25 X 35
49 | X1712049 SPRING

50 | X1712050 DUST COVER LID

51 | X1712051 DUST COVER BACK

52 | XPS18 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X /4"
53 | X1712053 SANDING BELT 6" X 48"
54 | XPWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM

55 | XPNO5 HEX NUT 5/16"

56 | X1712056 DRIVEN ROLLER AXLE

57 | XPB15 HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/s"
58 | XPLWO1 LOCK WASHER /16"

59 | X1712059 SPACER

60 | X1712060 COUPLER

61 | X1712061 COMPOUND BLOCK

62 | XPK12M KEY 5 X 5 X 30

63 | X1712063 SPACER 6MM

64 | XPB19 HEX BOLT '/4"-20 X /2"
65 | X1712065 PLATE

66 | XPWO7 FLAT WASHER /16"

67 | X1712067 SCREWDRIVER

68 | XPBO3 HEX BOLT °/1"-18 X 1"
68-1| XPS79 PHLP HD SCR 3/16"-18 x 3/4"
69 | XPSB30 CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
71 | X1712071 12" DISC SANDING PAPER
72 | XPLWO02 LOCK WASHER /4"

73 | XPSO6M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 20




(SHOP FOX)

REF  PART # DESCRIPTION

74 | X1712074 STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING
75 | X1712075 POWER CORD

76 | X1712076 PAD

77 | XPBO3 HEX BOLT 3/1"-18 X 1"

78 | XPWO06 FLAT WASHER /4"

79 | XPHTEK8 TAP SCREW #8 X /2"

80 | XPWO06 FLAT WASHER /4"

81 | XPSO1 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X /7"
82 | XPLNO4 LOCK NUT 10-24

83 | XPB0O4 HEX BOLT 3/1"-18 X 3"

84 | XPLNO3 LOCK NUT */16"-18

85 | X1712085 TRACKING ADJUSTMENT BOLT
86 | X1712086 STEEL BALL 9MM

87 | X1712087 ADJUSTMENT NUT

89 | XPW06 FLAT WASHER /4"

90 | X1712090 COUPLED AXLE

91 | X1712091 HEX WRENCH 6MM

92 | XPR29M INT RETAINING RING 32MM
93 | XPRO5M EXT RETAINING RING 15MM
94 | X1712094 MANUAL
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95 | X1712095 MITER GAUGE BODY

96 | X1712096 MITER GAUGE BAR

97 | XPS06 PHLP HD SCR 10-24 X 3/s"

98 | XPTLWO1 EXT TOOTH WASHER #10

99 | X1712099 KNOB BOLT FOR MITER GAUGE
100 | X1712100 POINTER

101 | X1712101 WARNING LABEL-EYE GLASSES
102 | X1712102 WARNING LABEL-DUST MASK
103 | X1712103 WARNING LABEL-READ MANUAL
104 | X1712104 WARNING LABEL-UNPLUG

105 | X1712105 SHOP FOX LOGO

106 | X1712106 STRIP FOR STAND

107 | X1712107 STRIP FOR FRAME

108 | X1712108 MACHINE ID LABEL

109 | X1712109 ELECTRICITY LABEL

110 | X1712110 WARNING LABEL-LOCK BOLT
111 | X1712111 POWER CORD

112 | X1712112 WARNING LABEL-BELT GUARD
113 | X1712113 DECORATIVE STRIPE






